Product Data Sheet
3/17/2026
Heating Distribution (Plastic Pipes)
PexPenta PE-Xc
Romania - Purmo
•   Durable construction.
•   High temperature resistance.
•   Oxygen barrier protection.

Nominal diameter DN 15, DN 16, DN 20, DN 25
With thermal insulation No
Material inner layer Plastic
Material intermediate layer Plastic
Material outer layer Plastic
System specific No, Yes
Item weight Kilogram (kg) 12.24, 13.68, 64.2
3   |   Product Data Sheet PexPenta PE-Xc, 3/17/2026
Resources
Document Description Document Type Link
Brochure https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_151fa5dc-385
f-4916-866b-734aba770b0a
Items
Global Item Code Item Description
FBAXC5C142012000 PURMO heating pipe Premium line PexPenta PE-Xc 14 x 2, 120
m ring
FBAXC5C142024000 PURMO heating pipe Premium line PexPenta PE-Xc 14 x 2, 240
m ring
FBAXC5C142060000 PURMO heating pipe Premium line PexPenta PE-Xc 14 x 2, 600
m ring
FBAXC5C162012000 PexPenta PE-Xc 16x2, 120 m
FBAXC5C162024000 PexPenta PE-Xc 16x2, 240 m
FBAXC5C162060000 PexPenta PE-Xc 16x2, 600 m
FBAXC5C172012000 PURMO heating pipe Premium line PexPenta PE-Xc 17 x 2, 120
m ring
FBAXC5C172024000 PURMO heating pipe Premium line PexPenta PE-Xc 17 x 2, 240
m ring
FBAXC5C172060000 PexPenta PE-Xc 17x2 600m
FBAXC5C202012000 PURMO heating pipe Premium line PexPenta PE-Xc 20 x 2, 120
m ring
FBAXC5C202024000 PURMO heating pipe Premium line PexPenta PE-Xc 20 x 2,
240 m ring
FBAXC5C202050000 PURMO heating pipe Premium line PexPenta PE-Xc 20 x 2,
500 m ring
FBAXC5C252330000 PURMO heating pipe Premium line PexPenta PE-Xc 25 x 2.3,
300 m ring
4   |   Product Data Sheet PexPenta PE-Xc, 3/17/2026